Gliders Invitational 2014

Charter Oak Gymnastics - Gliders

Ontario Convention Center
Ontario, CA 91764
Feb 07, 2014 - Feb 09, 2014

Rank Num Name

1 262
2 245
3 246
4 244
5 259
6 234
7 247
8 229
9 263
10 241

Gym
Isabella Barragan
Gliders

Alejandra Felix
Realis Gym

Ainsley Johnson
Realis Gym

Lanie Bavier
Realis Gym

Adela
Equihua-Sanchez
Realis Gym

Clarizo Brooke
Matrix

Ariana Miller
Realis Gym

Rachel Meloni
Kips Corona

Amanda Hemler
Gliders

Anna Ringquist
Matrix

Vault

8.7000

9.1500

3T

8.8750

9.1500

3T

8.5500

8.8500

8.6750

9.5000

9.3000

Bars

8.2500

8.5750

7.8000

8.0500

8.1500

7.2000
7.1500

10
9.1750

8.8500

8.0250

Beam

9.1250

8.7500

8.6250

8.1250

8.3750

8.6500

8.4000

9.2000

8.8000

Meet Results

Session: 1W

Level: 3

Division: Senior

Floor

8.8500

8.4250

8.5250

8.4500

8.1000
8T

8.1000
8T
8.1250

9.4000

8.7500

34.925

34.900

33.825

33.775

33.175

32.800

32.350

28.075

26.800

26.125
10


http://www.glidersboosterclub.com/meets/
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

